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FO8 Valve Box Cover, Polymer Concrete

Features

« Strong, lightweight construction

o Durable polymer concrete body and cover combination
o 33% lighter than precast concrete products

« 20k load rating for non-deliberate traffic applications

General

Catalog Number FO8090002C009
Heated? No

Insulated? No

Material Polymer Concrete

Dimensions

A Hubbell brand

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Logistics

Packaging Type

Product Assets

*Representative Image

8.8751in x 8.875in x 2in
2in

8.875in

10 Ib

8.875in

Pallet
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